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BOARD OF PUBLIC UTILITIES   DATE:    FEBRUARY 5, 2016 
 

 ITEM NO: 17 
 
SUBJECT: UPCOMING MEETINGS 
 
 
 
 
Electric Committee Meeting Friday, February 5, 2016 
CANCELLED City Council Chambers 
 3900 Main Street 
 Immediately following the Board Mtg. 
 
 
City Council Land Use Committee Meeting Thursday, February 11, 2016 
 Art Pick Council Chamber 
 3900 Main Street 
 at 3:00 p.m. 
 
 
Board of Public Utilities Meeting Friday, February 19, 2016 
 Art Pick City Council Chambers 
 3900 Main Street 
 at 8:30 a.m.  
 
 
Water Committee Meeting Friday, February 19, 2016 
CANCELLED Art Pick City Council Chambers 
 3900 Main Street 
 Immediately following the Board Mtg. 
 
 
Customer Relations/Finance Committee Meeting Friday, February 26, 2016 
CANCELLED? Art Pick City Council Chambers 
 3900 Main Street 
 at 9:00 a.m. 
 
 
Electric Committee Meeting Friday, March 4, 2016 
CANCELLED Art Pick City Council Chambers 
 3900 Main Street 
 at 8:30 a.m. 
 
 
City Council Land Use Committee Meeting Thursday, March 10, 2016 
 Art Pick Council Chamber 
 3900 Main Street 
 at 3:00 p.m. 
 
 
Board of Public Utilities Meeting Monday, March 14, 2016 
Beginning of Night meetings Art Pick City Council Chambers 
 3900 Main Street 
 at 6:30 p.m.  
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Regular Meeting of the Board of Public Utilities 
February 5, 2016 

 
 
Water Committee Meeting Friday, March 18, 2016 
CANCELLED Art Pick City Council Chambers 
 3900 Main Street 
 at 8:30 a.m. 
 
 
Customer Relations/Finance Committee Meeting Friday, March 25, 2016 
?? Art Pick City Council Chambers 
 3900 Main Street 
 at 9:00 a.m. 
 
 
Board of Public Utilities Meeting Monday, March 28, 2016 
 Art Pick City Council Chambers 
 3900 Main Street 
 at 6:30 p.m.  
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